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Parent / Carer Questionnaire - March 2023 Summary (21/03/2023)

Please can | ask you to complete this questionnaire. Thank you in anticipation. Mrs Morgan

My child is happy at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 75.7% 224
Agree 20.6% 61

Tend to disagree 3.4% 10
Unable to comment 0.3% 1

Total 296

My child feels safe at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 80.7% 239
Agree 18.9% 56

Tend to disagree 0.3% 1

Unable to Comment 0% 0

Total 296

My child makes good progress at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 76.0% 225
Agree 22.0% 65

Tend to disagree 1.0% 3

Unable to comment 1.0% 3

Total 296

My child is well looked after at this school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 77.4% 229
Agree 20.9% 62

Tend to disagree 1.0% 3

Unable to comment 0.7% 2

Total 296

My child is taught well at this school and is developing skills in communication, reading, writing and maths.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 78.4% 232
Agree 19.6% 58

Tend to disagree 0.7%

Unable to comment 1.4%

Total 296




My child receives appropriate homework for their age.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 75.3% 223
Agree 20.6% 61

Tend to disagree 3.0% 9

Unable to comment 1.0% 3

Total 296
The school ensures the pupils are well behaved.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 78.0% 231
Agree 17.6% 52

Tend to disagree 2.0% 6

Unable to comment 2.4% 7

Total 296
The school deals effectively with bullying.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 66.6% 197
Agree 22.0% 65

Tend to disagree 4.4% 13
Unable to comment 71% 21

Total 296
The school is well led and managed.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 78.0% 231
Agree 18.2% 54

Tend to disagree 1.7% 5

Unable to comment 2.0% 6

Total 296
The school responds well to any concern | raise.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 72.6% 215
Agree 19.6% 58

Tend to disagree 41% 12
Unable to comment 3.7% 11

Total 296

| receive useful information from the school about my child's learning (e.g. parent consultation meetings,
curriculum newsletters, pupil annual report, school website).

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 80.7% 239
Agree 16.9% 50

Tend to disagree 1.4% 4

Unable to comment 1.0% 3

Total 296

My child enjoys the school meals provision.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 60.1% 178
Agree 20.6% 61




Option Percentage Quantity

Tend to disagree 13.9% 41
Unable to comment 5.4% 16
Total 296

I am happy with the opportunities for prayer and worship and celebrations of Mass and assemblies in the school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly agree 85.1% 252
Agree 12.5% 37

Tend to disagree 0.3% 1

Unable to comment 2.0% 6

Total 296




